
Get more worksheets at www.kidsacademy.mobiCopyright © 2019 Kids Academy Company. All rights reserved

Count each type of ball and 
complete the picture graph 
by coloring in the correct 
number of ball outlines for 

each type of ball. Then read 
the questions and check off 

the correct answers.

WHAT SPORTS DO 
YOU LIKE TO PLAY?

How Many People Play each Sport?

5

4

3

2

1

baseball and 
basketball    

basketball  baseball     tennis     

tennis and 
basketball   

tennis and 
baseball   

1. How many 
people play tennis?

2. What two sports have the same number of people 
who like to play them?

2 3 5


